
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 238

Arlington, WI 53911

2456 County Road MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1920 Oakcrest Ave

Roseville, MN 55113

5821 Femrite Dr

Madison, WI 53718

125 Camelot Drive

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

a.m.masonry238@gmail.comA & M Masonry LLC (715) 340-8787mark elmer

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Berglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

Patty Guldan

(502) 882-2808

Mark Bailey Jr mark@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation (612) 789-2800

Ben Nelson ben.nelson@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation (608) 819-0137

pguldan@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construction (920) 924-2900

April Wilson awilson@berglundco.com

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Chad Dieken chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC

Contract 8984

Daniel Forler dan@bbrest.comB&B Quality Building 
Restoration of WI LLC (608) 347-8014

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

(612) 548-5589

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8984

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

9522 West Schlinger Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53214

50 Park Height Ct.

Madison, WI 53711

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

365 Highland Rd E

Macedonia , OH 44056

PO Box 364

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

tim@masonryrestorationinc.comMasonry Restoration, Inc (414) 259-8111Timothy Forrer

Meek J Masonry (608) 421-0437

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

(608) 318-5545

145
Yahara Materials Dustin 

O'Connell dustin@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Michael Hefner m.hefner@thebauengroup.usThe Bauen Group, LLC

Edlando 
Watson meekjmasonry83@gmail.com

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

anna@stablwall.comAnna PediciniStablWall (877) 782-5925

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 229-4916

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Reed Construction Data Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com (630) 288-8329

proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699Kevin 
Marquardt

Mark Wachter mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713
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